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Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

30313350

5708004042723

8466202000

1

Barcode 5708004042723
Diameter @ @350 mm
Height 54 mm
Holding force Max 140N
° ° G ight 43.000 k
Circular permanent magnetic ross el ¢
o o Net weight 40.000 kg
chuck @350x85 mm for grinding
and turning with max. holding
2 °
force 140 N/cm” and pole pitch
5+8 mm
30313350
Clamping for grinding and turning. Features: Pole pitch 5+8
(brass/steel). Highest clamping force up to 140N/cm? Concentric
grooves simplify the centering of the workpiece. Variable
magnetic clamping force. Symmetrical design allows high turning
speeds. Centre drilling of location hole is available on request.
High precision and low remaining magnetism.
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